
OBL Datum: 10.-30.04.2021

Hořická osmička
Trať: 8000 m

Pořadí Příjmení, jméno Oddíl/město Ročník Čas Ztráta

Vojtěch Krakovič Fast and light 1988 0:32:39

Vítězslav Nečas Fénix sport Blansko/Velenov 1978 0:33:07 0:00:28

Jiří Potůček fastandlight.cz 1988 0:33:56 0:00:49

David Zourek Blansko 2003 0:36:28 0:02:32

Martin Přibyl fast and Light 1987 0:36:38 0:00:10

Pavel Kubínek Blansko 1977 0:37:17 0:00:39

Jiří Vrtílka AK Blansko Dvorská 1980 0:37:34 0:00:17

Miroslav Zemánek Fénix Sport Blansko, z.s. 1979 0:37:45 0:00:11

Tereza Krakovičová Fast and light Blansko 1988 0:38:52 0:01:07

Andrea Krušinová Letovice 1982 0:40:21 0:01:29

Táňa Kuchařová Perun Team Blansko 1975 0:41:19 0:00:58

Milan Daněk Horizont Kola Novák Blansko 1962 0:43:15 0:01:56

Hynek Skoták Vilémovice/Extreme Life 1977 0:43:23 0:00:08

Iva Librová PERUN TEAM BLANSKO 1974 0:48:48 0:05:25

http://fastandlight.cz/

